
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NITRO NEO 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Moon 565321 1/01581P 2P 2P 4P 3PD27/11/2021

 2 LIGHTNING LILY 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Wakem 577170 1/01511PB10/10/2022

 3 SALLY BONKERS DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5G. Dixon 572538 1/01511PB07/05/2022

 4 FELONIES TWO DUB, 15/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4T. Trappett 559641 2/11501P 6P 2P 7P 6PD05/06/2021

 5 JUST A PHASE DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4N. Hand 560942 2/11361P (FTF)P 1P (FTF)P 6PD11/07/2021

 6 WHINGING HARRY DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/11953P 3P 2P 2P 6PD24/12/2021

 7 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 13/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wicks 567744 1/01622P 5P 1P 3P 2PD24/12/2021

 8 MR. MUNRO DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01623P 3P 5P 7P 2PD11/02/2022

 9 BATTLE EVE DUB, 15/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11293P 8P 6P 4P 3PB03/02/2022

 10 ONE NUMBER AWAY 2 MOR, 13/04/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Harkin 565432 2/0931Y 4Y 6P 7P 7PB23/11/2021

 11 MEDIA MAGNATE GUN, 29/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marriott 569788 2/12042P 5P 1P 3P 1PD08/03/2022

 12 DANCING WARRIOR 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01326Y 3P 7P 3P 5PD18/11/2021

 13 SOLO SOLO DUB, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565487 1/01134P 1P 4Y 2P 6PD21/11/2021

 14 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11087P 3P 4P 6P 5PD20/08/2021

 15 HAIG CLUB BLEND DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01087P 3P 5P 4P 6PD04/07/2021

 16 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01028P 8P 5P 5P 3PD20/07/2021

 17 MCKINNON BALE 1 WAG, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/1934P 6P 4P 5P 5PB04/07/2021

 18 AIN'T NO SOCKS DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 560877 1/0757P 8P 8P 8P 1PB11/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRUCK TRUCK DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Ashman 562062 2/11983P (FEL)P 1P 3P (FEL)PD30/04/2021

 2 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11532P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 3 FILL US IN DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Kerr 573770 1/01383P 7P 1P 5P 5PD08/06/2022

 4 NITRO NEO 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Moon 565321 1/01581P 2P 2P 4P 3PD27/11/2021

 5 ZEUS KEEPING WPK, 12/04/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/4C. Roberts 571371 2/12186C 2P 3P 2P 1PD21/04/2022

 6 JUNGLE TIGER MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Farley 574522 2/11804P 3P 1P 4P 1PD23/06/2022

 7 ONE LONG DAY MOR, 13/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 568989 1/01163Y 1Y 5Y 5P 3PD14/02/2022

 8 MCKINNON BALE 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/0934P 6P 4P 5P 5PB04/07/2021

 9 IRINKA SONIC 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0566P 7P 4P 6P 4PD18/05/2022

 10 JUNGLE ACE WPK, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Smith 573716 0/0426PB20/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 561235 11/103425P 1P 2P 2P 1PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONEY SPIDER 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 13/122761P 3P 7P 1P 2PD05/11/2020

 2 NATES FURY 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 566854 11/102311P 4P 4P 1P 6PD18/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Braddon 560041 14/131681P 3P 4P 6P 7PB11/04/2021

 2 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Absalom 548794 6/51561P 2P 6P 6P 6PB12/08/2020

 3 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566853 6/52613P 2P 3P 5P 1PB18/10/2021

 4 BOGAN VALLEY 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Dixon 543509 11/62483M 3P 2M 1M 7PB11/03/2020

 5 NOTORIOUS BELLE TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1I. Mccorkindale 560046 6/51924P 1P 6P 3P 2PB11/04/2021

 6 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Pickering 565053 9/51894P 4P 2P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 7 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 18/141848P 2M 4M 1P 7PB24/02/2020

 8 SECRET REBEL 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 550997 16/141566P 1P 4P 6P 4PB05/11/2020

 9 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141167P 4M 8P 7P 5MD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE ACE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/22521P 1P 2P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 MR. CASHMAN DUB, 15/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2G. Dixon 571468 4/32081P 1P 1P 6Y 5PD28/01/2022

 3 LIGHTNING LILY 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Wakem 577170 1/01511PB10/10/2022

 4 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31321P 4P 6P 6P 4PD29/06/2021

 5 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 15/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Woodhead 565533 4/32403P 2P 3P 3P 1PD25/11/2021

 6 ACTIVE MAGIC DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Mathias 570293 4/22112P 3P (FEL)P 1Y 1PB22/03/2022

 7 BOY GEORGE CARGO DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Steel 547893 6/51922P 2P 3P 5P 4PD14/07/2020

 8 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 567820 7/61893P 4P 2P 5P 3PB19/01/2022

 9 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21682P 6P 3P 6P 2PD13/05/2021

 10 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41413P 5P (FEL)P 4P 8PD07/01/2022

 11 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Braddon 566849 3/21352P 5P 8P 5P 3PB18/10/2021

 12 KIANDO INITIAL 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/21353P 3P 4P 5P 7PB27/02/2021

 13 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61024P 8P 5P 4P 4PB06/10/2020

 14 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1845P 6P (BDN)P 8P 4PB21/08/2021

 15 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/3668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB22/12/2020

 16 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/22045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 17 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111916P 3M 3M 3P 5PB24/02/2020

 18 CAPTAIN RUBY 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31564P 7P 1P 6P 2PB25/12/2021

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/81507P 7P 1P 6P 4PD12/08/2020

 20 WHIZBANG JACK DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Trappett 556610 10/81474P 7P 7P 6P 2PD26/12/2020

 21 ARROW FERNANDO 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41446P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 22 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51264P 5P 4P 2P 6PB13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 FLASH TIGER DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 560939 5/11238P 3P 2P 7P 7PD11/07/2021

 24 SOLICITOR GUN, 08/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Hatton 550661 5/11206P 7P 6P 1P 6PD17/07/2020

 25 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31117P 5P 3P 4P 5PD29/11/2021

 26 RAVEN BEACH 1 DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31118P 1P 7P 8P 5PB08/09/2021

 27 SAIKO DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31085P 4P 3P 7P 6PD13/04/2021

 28 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3994M 7M 7P 7P 4MB11/03/2020

 29 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2905P 7P 5P 4P 4PB12/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LAST STRAW DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567742 0/01062P 8P 2PB24/12/2021

 2 FUSION CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 569827 0/01063P 4P 3PD26/02/2022

 3 BETTY BUTTERCUP 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, Y

DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/01223Y 6P 3P 3P 3PB28/10/2021

 4 NOT DEFINITE DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, P

DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01105P 3P 2PD15/03/2022

 5 ODOUR BEACH First start M/1L. Haaring 576888 0/00D26/09/2022

 6 SUNSET BEACH 2 First start M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/00B03/04/2022

 7 FLASH ON BY 2 First start M/1R. Smith 572390 0/00D06/05/2022

 8 RAINBOW RAMBO GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0865P 3P 8P 2P 7PD08/01/2022

 9 FEATHERS MY MATE DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ingram 573282 0/0608P 3P 8PB18/05/2022

 10 LUMEAH LAYLA DUB, 15/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0508P (FTF)P 6P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 11 LIGHT UP ROSE DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Baker 572513 0/0584PB06/05/2022

 12 REAL SLIM DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 2PD27/08/2020

 13 KELLY CHANA 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/0824P 4P 5P 3P 4PB19/04/2022

 14 GREMLIN GIRL 1 GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0744P 6P 6P 4P 4PB05/09/2020

 15 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0586P 6P 5P 4P 5PB12/01/2021

 16 ISOMER MUS, 23/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0525P 7P 5P 5P 7PD09/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONEY SPIDER 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 13/122761P 3P 7P 1P 2PD05/11/2020

 2 NATES FURY 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 566854 11/102311P 4P 4P 1P 6PD18/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CADDIE'S GIRL DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Harrison 567135 6/52221P 3P 3P 5P 2PB31/12/2021

 2 ANGUS KEEPING DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Roberts 549195 15/22071P 8P 1P 2P 4PD07/08/2020

 3 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Absalom 548794 6/51561P 2P 6P 6P 6PB12/08/2020

 4 DJANGO RIGGS DUB, 15/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*M. Clarke 550971 10/82282P 2Y 4P 6P 1PD29/09/2020

 5 CASH GRAB DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*C. Tuntler 549373 7/62162P 1P 1P 7P 4PD27/08/2020

 6 ADELE CARGO GUN, 28/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Steel 562890 6/52823P 1P 1P 1P 1PB03/09/2021

 7 BOGAN VALLEY 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Dixon 543509 11/62483M 3P 2M 1M 7PB11/03/2020

 8 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Pickering 565053 9/51894P 4P 2P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 9 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 18/141848P 2M 4M 1P 7PB24/02/2020

 10 SECRET REBEL 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 550997 16/141566P 1P 4P 6P 4PB05/11/2020

 11 OPAL GLITTER DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Mathias 552463 9/51298P 4P 1P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

 12 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141167P 4M 8P 7P 5MD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/22521P 1P 2P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 LISTEN TO THIS DUB, 15/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2B. Mchattan 566520 4/32041P 3P 2P 7P 3PB28/12/2021

 3 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2M. Wicks 537776 8/31931P 6P 1M 4P 4PD24/09/2019

 4 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31321P 4P 6P 6P 4PD29/06/2021

 5 FINAL COUNTDOWN DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Hand 562061 5/42283P 1P 2P 1P 5PD30/04/2021

 6 FUSION LATRELL TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41922P 3P 3P 7P 3PD07/04/2021

 7 HYBRID EVE DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Pickering 565054 8/41713P 5P 3P 3P 6PB27/10/2021

 8 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41413P 5P (FEL)P 4P 8PD07/01/2022

 9 KIANDO INITIAL 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/21353P 3P 4P 5P 7PB27/02/2021

 10 SEA OF SHADOWS DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31232P 4P 7P 5P 6PB18/01/2022

 11 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4C. O'Neil 564240 7/12551P 3P 1P 1P 4PD20/10/2021

 12 ONE NUMBER AWAY 1 MOR, 13/04/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Harkin 565432 2/0931Y 4Y 6P 7P 7PB23/11/2021

 13 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/22045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 14 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11924P 2P 1P 6P 2PD23/04/2021

 15 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111916P 3M 3M 3P 5PB24/02/2020

 16 TYPHOON NELLIE DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/71656M 4M 3M 5M 3MB15/01/2019

 17 MAHOME BOY DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01656P 5P 3P 3P 2PD20/10/2021

 18 GONGO GIRL MUS, 23/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Farley 574516 1/01584P 2P 4P 1P 2PB23/06/2022

 19 CAPTAIN RUBY 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31564P 7P 1P 6P 2PB25/12/2021

 20 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01532P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 21 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/81507P 7P 1P 6P 4PD12/08/2020

 22 GOING SOLO DUB, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01505P 2P 5P 5P 2PD23/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ARROW FERNANDO 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41446P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 24 DANCING WARRIOR 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01326Y 3P 7P 3P 5PD18/11/2021

 25 LODESTONE DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81297P 5P 7P 5P 3PD15/03/2021

 26 LITTLE BRONTE 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R14, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01265Y 2P 5P 5P 7MB17/05/2019

 27 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51264P 5P 4P 2P 6PB13/07/2021

 28 LUMEAH POPPY TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01204P 3P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 29 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/61185P 5M 2P 7P 8PD30/11/2019

 30 RAVEN BEACH 2 DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31118P 1P 7P 8P 5PB08/09/2021

 31 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31117P 5P 3P 4P 5PD29/11/2021

 32 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3994M 7M 7P 7P 4MB11/03/2020

 33 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/3905P 4P 6P 6P 6PB28/12/2021

 34 MAGGIE BRANN 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/2906Y 4P 4P 5P 7PB18/09/2020

 35 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1845P 6P (BDN)P 8P 4PB21/08/2021

 36 CONSTANT CHATTER MOR, 13/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 558951 2/0765Y 3Y 8P 6P 7PB15/05/2021

 37 HIS KEEN DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2707P 6M 6P 8P 8PD15/03/2020

 38 FARMOR KNOWN DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559577 2/1697P 5P 6P 7P 7PD29/05/2021

 39 EL MASRI RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Swift 565430 1/0576P 8Y 8Y 5P 7PD23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURFER BOY RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, P

RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01287P 3P 3P 2P 3PD31/12/2021

 2 BETTY BUTTERCUP 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, Y

DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/01223Y 6P 3P 3P 3PB28/10/2021

 3 SUNSET BEACH 1 First start M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/00B03/04/2022

 4 FLASH ON BY 1 First start M/1R. Smith 572390 0/00D06/05/2022

 5 KELLY CHANA 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/0824P 4P 5P 3P 4PB19/04/2022

 6 GREMLIN GIRL 2 GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0744P 6P 6P 4P 4PB05/09/2020

 7 RAINBOW DAVE DUB, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0604P 5P 4P 6P 6PD08/01/2022

 8 IRINKA SONIC 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0566P 7P 4P 6P 4PD18/05/2022

 9 FUSION HELLO TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/0447P 5PB14/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR NELLIE GRA, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Barnes 561758 14/82708P 3P 3P 4P 1PB26/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FANCY MAL 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. O'Neil 564240 7/52551P 3P 1P 1P 4PD20/10/2021

 2 ZADIE BALE 2 WAG, 05/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 556122 11/52041P 7P 5C 3P 1PB05/03/2021

 3 NANGAR GYPSY WPK, 30/03/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Barnes 564239 11/52816C 1C 1P 2P 4PB20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE LORELEI 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11872P 4P 3P 1P 7CB07/01/2022

 2 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11924P 2P 1P 6P 2PD23/04/2021

 3 LITTLE BRONTE 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R14, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21265Y 2P 5P 5P 7MB17/05/2019

 4 MAGGIE BRANN 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 549708 4/0906Y 4P 4P 5P 7PB18/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 April 2024

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE LORELEI 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 567254 3/01872P 4P 3P 1P 7CB07/01/2022
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